
 

 

 
REGION OF PEEL 

WASTEWATER CAPACITY IMPROVEMENTS IN CENTRAL MISSISSAUGA 

APPENDIX 1-B 

Study Contact List 
  



Regional Municipality of Peel

Schedule 'C' Municipal Class EA
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Study Contact List

First Name Last Name Group Company/Organization Job Title Street City Province
Postal 

Code
Telephone Email

Christine Wilson Conservation Authority Credit Valley Conservation Manager, Planning Ecology (Acting) 1255 Old Derry Road Mississauga ON L5N 6R4 Christine.Wilson@cvc.ca

Gary Murphy Conservation Authority Credit Valley Conservation Director 1255 Old Derry Road Mississauga ON L5N 6R4 905-670-1615 gary.murphy@cvc.ca

Jakub Kilis Conservation Authority Credit Valley Conservation Planner 1255 Old Derry Road Mississauga ON L5N 6R4 905-670-1615 x287 jakub.kilis@cvc.ca

Don Ford Conservation Authority Toronto and Region Conservation Authority Hydrogeology and Source Water Protection 101 Exchange Avenue Vaughan ON L4K 5R6 647-287-1550 don.ford@trca.ca

Emma Benko Conservation Authority Toronto and Region Conservation Authority Planner, Infrastructure Planning and Permits, Development and Engineering Services 101 Exchange Avenue Vaughan ON L4K 5R6 416-661-6000 x. 5648 emma.benko@trca.ca

Suzanne Bevan Conservation Authority Toronto and Region Conservation Authority Planner, Infrastructure Planning and Permits, Development and Engineering Services 101 Exchange Avenue Vaughan ON L4K 5R6 suzanne.bevan@trca.ca

Victoria Kramkowski Conservation Authority Toronto and Region Conservation Authority Government and Community Relations Specialist 101 Exchange Avenue Vaughan ON L4K 5R6 416-661-6000 Victoria.Kramkowski@trca.ca

Federal Agency Environment and Climate Change Canada 4905 Dufferin Street Toronto ON M3H 5T4 1-800-668-6767 enviroinfo@ec.gc.ca

Federal Agency Fisheries and Oceans Canada (Canada Centre for Inland Waters) 867 Lakeshore Road Burlington ON L7S 1A1 1-855-852-8320 fisheriesprotection@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Indigenous Community Haudenosaunee Confederacy P.O. Box 714 Ohsweken ON N0A 1M0 info@hdi.land

Sean Davison Indigenous Community Hiawartha First Nation Lands Resource Consultation Liaison 123 Paudash Street Hiawartha ON K9J 0E6 705-295-7771 sdavison@hiawathafn.ca

Tom Cowie Indigenous Community Hiawartha First Nation Lands Resource Consultation Liaison Hiawartha ON K9J 0E6 705-295-7773 tcowie@hiawathafn.ca

Russell Ott Indigenous Community Metis Nation of Ontario Consultation Intake Clerk Suite 311, 75 Sherbourne Street Toronto ON M5A 2P9 416-977-9881 russello@metisnation.org

Indigenous Community Metis Nation of Ontario Suite 311, 75 Sherbourne Street Toronto ON M5A 2P9 consultations@metisnation.org

Michael Thoms Indigenous Community Mississaugas of Scugog Island First Nation Consultation Specialist 22521 Island Road Port Perry ON L9L 1B6 905-985-3337 mthoms@scugogfirstnation.com

Monica Sanford Indigenous Community Mississaugas of Scugog Island First Nation Consultation,, Lands & Membership Admin Assistance/IRA 22521 Island Road Port Perry ON L9L 1B6 905-985-3337 x. 229 msanford@scugogfirstnation.com

Cathie Jamieson Indigenous Community Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation Environment Sustainability Councillor 2789 Mississauga  Road, RR#6 Hagersville ON N0A 1H0 905-768-1133 cathiej@mncfn.ca

Mark Laforme Indigenous Community Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation Director 2789 Mississauga  Road, RR#6 Hagersville ON N0A 1H0 905-768-1133 Mark.laforme@mncfn.ca

Megan DeVries Indigenous Community Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation Department of Consultation and Accommodation (DOCA) 4065 Highway 6 North Hagersville ON N0A 1H0 289-527-2763 Megan.DeVries@mncfn.ca

Fawn Sault Indigenous Community Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation Department of Consultation and Accommodation (DOCA) 4065 Highway 6 North Hagersville ON N0A 1H0 289-527-2763 Fawn.Sault@mncfn.ca

Adrian Blake Indigenous Community Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation Department of Consultation and Accommodation (DOCA) 4065 Highway 6 North Hagersville ON N0A 1H0 289-527-2763 Adrian.Blake@mncfn.ca

Lori-Jeanne Bolduc Indigenous Community National Huronne-Wendat 255 Place Chef Michel Laveau Wendake QC G0A 4V0 418-843-3767 x. 2211 lori-jeanne.bolduc@wendake.ca

Mario Gros-Louis Indigenous Community National Huronne-Wendat 255 Place Chef Michel Laveau Wendake QC G0A 4V0 mario.groslouis@wendake.ca

Mark B. Hill Indigenous Community Six Nations of the Grand River Chief 1695 Chiefswood  Road., P.O. Box 5000 Ohsweken ON N0A 1M0 519-732-2905 markhill@sixnations.ca

Alfred Nataprawira Interested Stakeholder Choice One Medical Operational Analyst 1 Westside Drive, Unit 2A Toronto ON M9C 1B3 416-871-8679 alfred@choiceonemedical.com

Hamad Hakim Interested Stakeholder Eco Fresh Laundry and Dry Cleaning hamadhakim@gmail.com

Sean Partington Interested Stakeholder GHD Group Strategic Advisor, Project Director 179 Colonnade Rd S, Suite 400 Ottawa ON K2E 7J4 647-446-8321 sean.partington@ghd.com

Zuliana Mawani Interested Stakeholder GHD Group Business Group Lead 140 Allstate Pkwy Suite #210 Markham ON L3R 5Y8 905-752-4300 zuliana.mawani@ghd.com

Nicole Panchal Interested Stakeholder nicoldicarl@gmail.com

Carolyn Parrish Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 5 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5500 carolyn.parrish@mississauga.ca

Chris Fonseca Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 3 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5300 chris.fonseca@mississauga.ca

Dipika Damerla Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 7 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5700 dipika.damerla@mississauga.ca

Evelyn Krolicka Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Storm Drainage Technologist 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-615-3200 x. 5921 evelyn.krolicka@mississauga.ca

Sheryl Badin Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Realty Services 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-615-3200 x. 5435 realtyservices@mississauga.ca

George Carlson Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 11 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5011 george.carlson@mississauga.ca

John Kovac Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 4 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5400 john.kovac@mississauga.ca

Karen Ras Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 2 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5200 karen.ras@mississauga.ca

Matt Mahoney Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 8 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5800 matt.mahoney@mississauga.ca

Pat Saito Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 9 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5900 pat.saito@mississauga.ca

Ron Starr Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 6 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5600 ron.starr@mississauga.ca

Stephen Dasko Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 1 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5100 stephen.dasko@mississauga.ca

Sue McFadden Municipal Agency City of Mississauga Ward 10 Councilor 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 905-896-5010 sue.mcfadden@mississauga.ca

Municipal Agency City of Mississauga City Clerk 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 public.info@mississauga.ca

Jacqueline Elias Municipal Agency City of Mississauga (MiWay) EIT 3484 Semenyk Court Mississauga ON L5C 4R1 jacqueline.elias@mississauga.ca

Municipal Agency City of Mississauga (MiWay) 3484 Semenyk Court Mississauga ON L5C 4R1 miway.infrastructure@mississauga.ca

Dennis Kovacsi Municipal Agency City of Toronto Parks Supervisor, Parks, Forestry and Recreation Toronto ON 416-396-4886 Dennis.kovacsi@toronto.ca

Miles Argue Municipal Agency City of Toronto Property Officer, Corporate Real Estate Management, Real Estate Department Metro Hall, 55 John St., 2nd Floor Toronto ON M5V 3C6 416-97-7522 Miles.Argue@toronto.ca

William Snodgrass Municipal Agency City of Toronto - Toronto Water Senior Engineer, Infrastructure Planning & Programming Metro Hall, 55 John St., 18th Floor Toronto ON M5V 3C6 416-392-9746 wsnodgr@toronto.ca

Jason Fidani Property Owner Horner Developments Limited jfidani@bellnet.ca

Evan Miller Property Owner Yeoman Investment Ltd. 3625 Dufferin Street, Suite 409 North York ON M3K 1N4 416-373-4180 emiller@hr-dev.com

Victor Amaral Property Owner Eduardo Amaral and Victor Amaral 4131 Wilcox Road Mississauga ON L42 1B9 416-677-6959 victor@riverviewproduce.com

Denise Fell Provincial Agency Environment and Climate Change Canada Environmental Assessment Officer denise.fell@canada.ca

Tate Kelly Provincial Agency Infrastructure Ontario Planning Coordinator 1 Dundas Street West,  Suite 2000 Toronto ON M5G 2L5 416-327-1925 tate.kelly@infrastructureontario.ca

Provincial Agency Infrastructure Ontario 1 Dundas Street West,  Suite 2000 Toronto ON M5G 2L5 noticereview@infrastructureontario.ca

Deepak Anand Provincial Agency Legislative Assembly of Ontario MPP, Mississauga-Malton 111 Wellesley St., Room 463 Toronto ON M7A 1A8 416-326-7528 deepak.anand@pc.ola.org

Jocelyn Beatty Provincial Agency Ministry of Agriculture, Food and Rural Affairs Land Use Policy & Stewardship, Food Safety and Environmental Policy Branch 6484 Wellington Road 7, Unit 10 Elora ON N0B 1S0 519-846-3405 jocelyn.beatty@ontario.ca

Rosie Dogantzis Provincial Agency Ministry of Children, Community and Social Services Communications Coordinator 80 Grosvenor St, Hepburn Block, 6th Floor Toronto ON M7A 1E9 416-212-2522 rosie.dogantzis@ontario.ca

Michael Falconi Provincial Agency Ministry of Economic Development, Job Creation and Trade Manager, Cabinet Office Liaison Unit 900 Bay Street, 6th Floor Toronto ON M7A 1C2 416-325-8546 michael.falconi@ontario.ca

Adam Wallace Provincial Agency Ministry of Economic Development, Job Creation and Trade Senior Policy Advisor 900 Bay Street, 6th Floor Toronto ON M7A 2EI adam.wallace@ontario.ca

Jennifer Moulton Provincial Agency Ministry of Environment, Conservation and Parks Senior Drinking Water Program Advisor 40 St. Clair Avenue West, 14th Floor Toronto ON M4V 1M2 sourceprotectionscreening@ontario.ca

Trevor Bell Provincial Agency Ministry of Environment, Conservation and Parks Environmental Resource Planner and Environmental Assessment Coordinator 5775 Yonge Street, 8th Floor Toronto ON M2M 4J1 416-326-3577 trevor.bell@ontario.ca

Provincial Agency Ministry of Environment, Conservation and Parks Halton-Peel MECP District 4145 North Service Road, Suite 300 Burlington ON L7L 6A3 1-800-335-5906 eanotification.cregion@ontario.ca

Provincial Agency Ministry of Environment, Conservation and Parks Species At Risk Branch SAROntario@ontario.ca

Jae Malana Provincial Agency Ministry of Health and Long-term Care Senior Communications Advisor 393 University Avenue, Suite 2100 Toronto ON M7A 2S1 Jae.Malana@Ontario.ca

Daniel J. Minkin Provincial Agency Ministry of Heritage, Sport, Tourism and Culture Industries Heritage Planner 401 Bay Street, Suite 1700 Toronto ON M7A 0A7 416-314-7147 Dan.Minkin@ontario.ca

Jenn Adams Provincial Agency Ministry of Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation Program Advisor 160 Bloor Street East, 9th Floor Toronto ON M7A 2E6 jenn.adams@ontario.ca

Hayley Berlin Provincial Agency Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing Manager Growth Policy, Ontario Growth Secretariat 777 Bay Street, 4th Floor Toronto ON M5G 2E5 416-325-6282 hayley.berlin@ontario.ca

Steven Strong Provincial Agency Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry District Planner, Aurora District 50 Bloomington Road Aurora ON L4G 0L8 905-713-7366 steven.strong@ontario.ca

Dawn Irish Provincial Agency Ministry of Transportation Manager, Environmental Policy Office, Transportation Planning Branch 301 St. Paul Street, 2nd Floor St. Catharines ON L2R 7R4 905-704-3179 dawn.irish@ontario.ca

Jason White Provincial Agency Ministry of Transportation Engineering Office - Central Region 159 Sir William Hearst Avenue, Building D, 5th Floor Downsview ON M3M 0B7 416-235-5575 jason.white@ontario.ca

Rey Shen Provincial Agency Ministry of Transportation Corridor Engineer 159 Sir William Hearst Avenue, Building D, 4th Floor Toronto ON M3M 0B7 Rey.Shen@ontario.ca

Ted Lagakos Provincial Agency Ministry of Transportation Senior Project Manager, Highway Corridor Management Section (Central Region) 159 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 7th Floor Toronto ON M3M 0B7 416-235-3593 ted.lagakos@ontario.ca

Wan-Chi Ma Provincial Agency Ministry of Transportation Senior Project Manager 159 Sir William Hearst Avenue, Building D, 4th Floor Toronto ON M3M 0B7 416-235-4068 wanchi.ma@ontario.ca

David O'Connell Provincial Agency Ontario Clean Water Agency Client Relations Representative 1 Yonge Street, Suite 1700 Toronto ON M5E 1E5 289-259-3653 doconnell@ocwa.com

Frank Dieterman Provincial Agency Ontario Infrastructure and Lands Corporation Manager, Heritage Projects 1 Dundas Street West,  Suite 2000 Toronto ON M5G 2L5 416-325-3591 frank.dieterman@infrastructureontario.ca

Vanessa Leslie Provincial Agency Ontario Provincial Police Inspector 2682 Keele Street Toronto ON M3M 3G5 416-235-4981 vanessa.leslie@opp.ca

Canadian National Railway ER-Public-Works@cn.ca

Francois Beauclair Rail / Transit Canadian Pacific Railway Director of Facilities, East 2250 43rd Avenue Lachine QC H8T 2J9 514-395-5429 francois_beauclair@cpr.ca

Mathieu Goetzke Rail / Transit Metrolinx Chief Planning Office 97 Front Street West Toronto ON M5J 1E6 Mathieu.Goetzke@metrolinx.com

Nishan Duraiappah Regional Agency Peel Regional Police Chief 7750 Hurontario  Street Brampton ON L6V 3W6 905-453-2121 nishan.duraiappah@peelpolice.ca

Beverly Mullins Regional Agency Peel Regional Police Associate Administrator, Corporate Support Services 7750 Hurontario  Street Brampton ON L6V 3W6 beverly.mullins@peelpolice.ca

Adam Morin Regional Agency Regional Municipality of Peel Project Manager - Transmission, Water Linear Engineering & Reliability 10 Peel Centre Drive Brampton ON L6T 4B9 905-761-7800 x. 7825 adam.morrin@peelregion.ca

Greg Beams Regional Agency Regional Municipality of Peel Program Manager - Transmission, Water Linear Engineering & Reliability 10 Peel Centre Drive Brampton ON L6T 4B9 905-791-7800 x. 7839 greg.beams@peelregion.ca

Nando Iannicca Regional Agency Regional Municipality of Peel Regional Chair 10 Peel Centre Drive Brampton ON L6T 4B9 905-791-7800 x. 4310 nando.iannicca@peelregion.ca

Monique Gagnon Resident 3175 Kirwin Avenue, Unit 64 Mississauga ON L5A 3M4 905-270-2144 moniquegagnon43@gmail.com

Andrew Gassmann Resident agassmann@rogers.com

Brenda Sweed Resident brenda@pnetfit.com

Ed & Cheryl McWilliam Resident mcwilliam@rogers.com

Heidi Weidelich Resident heidelich@gmail.com

John Granat Resident johngranat1@gmail.com
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Karen Pawlowski Resident 747 Mississauga Valley Blvd. Mississauga ON L5A 1Z3 647-201-2112 canadiangirl2112@hotmail.com

Lela Nadar Resident 84 Whitchurch Mews Mississauga ON L5A 4B3

Michelle Shebib Resident 3503 Wisner Rd Mississauga ON L4Y 3K6 416-570-3224 shebix@hotmail.com

Mike Fisher Resident fisher_mi@hotmail.com

Monika Gajewska Resident saradog1@hotmail.com

Paul Prico Resident paul@pnetfit.com

Rahul Mehta Resident rahulmclimate@gmail.com

Paula Tenuta Special Interest Group Building Industry and Land Development Association Director Government  Relations 20 Upjohn Road, Suite 100 North York ON M3B 2V9 416-391-3445 ptenuta@bildgta.ca

Joanne Rogers Special Interest Group Dufferin-Peel Catholic School Board Senior Planner, Planning Department 40 Matheson Boulevard West Mississauga ON LSR 1C5 905-890-0708 x/ 24299 Joanne.Rogers@dpcdsb.org

Stephanie Cox Special Interest Group Dufferin-Peel Catholic School Board Manager 40 Matheson Boulevard West Mississauga ON LSR 1C5 905-890-0708 x24163 stephanie.cox@dpcdsb.org

Jeffrey Percival Special Interest Group Mississauga Board of Trade Chair 77 City Centre Drive, Suite 701 Mississauga ON L5B 1M5 905-273-6151 jpercival@pallettvalo.com

Sacha Smith Special Interest Group Mississauga Cycling Advisory Manager, Legislative Services 300 City Centre Drive Mississauga ON L5B 3C1 sacha.smith@mississauga.ca

Priya Ramsingh Special Interest Group Ontario Building Officials Association Senior Communications Lead 200 Marycroft Avenue Woodbridge ON L4L 5X4 905-264-1662 priya@oboa.on.ca

Alex Bleicher Special Interest Group Peel District School Board Intermediate  Planning Officer 5650 Hurontario Mississauga ON L5R 1C6 alex.bleicher@peelsb.com

Special Interest Group Sierra Club of Ontario, Peel Region Chair Evergreen Brickworks,  550 Bayview Avenue, Suite 402 Toronto ON M4W 3X8 ontario@sierraclub.ca

David Longley Special Interest Group Trillium Health Partners Associate Vice President 100 Queensway West Mississauga ON L5B 1B8 905-848-7565 david.longley@thp.ca

Daniel J. Pastoric Utility Alectra Utilities President & Chief Executive Officer 3420 Mavis Rd Mississauga ON L5C 3K1 dan.pastoric@alectrautilities.com

Mehdi Vafaei Utility Alectra Utilities Planning Engineer 3420 Mavis Rd Mississauga ON L5C 3K1 mehdi.vafaei@alectrautilities.com

Riaz Shaikh Utility Alectra Utilities Manager, Distribution System Planning 3420 Mavis Rd Mississauga ON L5C 3K1 riaz.shaikh@alectrautilities.com

Jim Leworthy Utility Bell Canada Manager, Municipal Access 444 Millard Avenue Newmarket ON L3Y 6J7 james.leworthy@bell.ca

John La Chappelle Utility Bell Canada Planner/Manager 100 Borough Drive, 5th Floor - Blue Scarborough ON M1P 4E2 rowcentre@bell.ca

Ian Moase Utility Enbridge Inc. 6 Colony Court Brampton L6T 4E4 ian.moase@enbridge.com

Jim Arnott Utility Enbridge Inc. Municipal Coordination Advisor/GTA Project Planner 500 Consumers Road North York ON M2J 1P8 416-758-7901 jim.arnott@enbridge.com

Meetpal Chhina Utility Enbridge Inc. Supervisor, Regional Execution (Peel/Simcoe/Dufferin) 6 Colony Court Brampton ON L6T 4E4 905-458-2159 meetpal.chhina@enbridge.com

Greg Gowan Utility Hydro One Networks Sr. Real Estate Coordinator 185 Clegg Road, R32 Markham ON L6G 1B7 905-946-6232 greg.gowan@hydroone.com

Utility Hydro One Networks Secondary Land Use, Asset Optimization, Strategy & Integrated Planning 1-888-231-6657 secondarylanduse@hydroone.com

Edgar Henriquez Utility Rogers Cable Environmental Coordinator 3573 Wolfedale Road Mississauga ON L5C 3T6 905-897-6457 edgar.henriquez@rci.rogers.com

Agatha La Donne Utility Rogers Cable Planning Coordinator 3573 Wolfedale Road Mississauga ON L5C 3T6 agatha.ladonne@rci.rogers.com

Cliff Lee Utility Trans-Northern Pipeline Inc. Coordinator, Crossings & Facilities 45 Vogell Road, Suite 310 Richmond Hill ON L4B 3P6 905-770-3353 x. 5381 clee@tnpi.ca

Utility Trans-Northern Pipeline Inc. Coordinator, Crossings & Facilities 45 Vogell Road, Suite 310 Richmond Hill ON L4B 3P6 905-770-3353 x5381 landroweast@tnpi.ca

Jeremy Getson Utility Union Gas Ltd. Manager jgetson@uniongas.com
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